06155 Project-Based Learning

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

The course had

clearly defi...
Stated goals
were met.
Content and
pacing were...
There was
ample...
Written
materials we...
The physical
facilities w...
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 71.43%  28.57% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
5 2 0 0 0 7
Stated goals were met. 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 3 0 0 0 7
Content and pacing were appropriate. 42.86% 42.86% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00%
3 3 1 0 0 7
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 6 1 0 0 0 7
Written materials were relevant and useful. 42.86% 57.14% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 4 0 0 0 7
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 3 0 0 0 7
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06155 Project-Based Learning

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 4 Skipped: 3

Responses

| teach a PBL classroom and will utilize the skills learned.

Will use the major project my group developed for class this school year.
First unit will be a project and we are using the one we created in this class.

| have many project that | will further develop

2/4

Date

8/3/2015 1:20 PM

8/2/2015 7:56 AM

8/1/2015 9:35 PM

8/1/2015 5:19 PM



06155 Project-Based Learning

Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree  Strongly N/A Total  Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course was well organized and prepared. 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
5 2 0 0 0 7 1.29
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 85.71% 14.29% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
6 1 0 0 0 7 1.14
The instructor managed the learning environment 71.43% 28.57% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
effectively. 5 2 0 0 0 7 1.29
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 83.33% 16.67% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
5 1 0 0 0 6 1.17
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06155 Project-Based Learning

Q4 Other comments or suggestions:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 5

Responses Date
It got pretty slow sometimes. It was hard to pay attention when having to sit still for long stretches. 8/2/2015 7:56 AM
| was disappointed that this was exactly the same as the workshop offered last summer. 8/1/2015 5:19 PM
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